
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Reengrossed House Bill No. 7 by Representative Dwight

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 Delete Senate Committee Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary B and
3 adopted by the Senate on May 22, 2019, designated at SCAHB7 GEORGEY 2224.

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, at the end of line 13, delete the period "." and insert, "when engaged in the course
6 and scope of their business activities."

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 2, line 14, change "electronic" to "electric"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 2, at the end of line 16, delete the period "." and insert, "when engaged in the course
11 and scope of their business activities."